Technical parameters of toroidal transformers
Type Nominal
power
Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Recommended
safety fuse
EHT20-H 20 VA Ø 69 x 31 0, 40 250V/ 200 mA/T
EHT25-H 25 VA Ø 71 x 32 0, 42 250V/ 200 mA/T
EHT30-H 30 VA Ø 72 x 36 0, 45 250V/ 400 mA/T
EHT50-H 50 VA Ø 84 x 39 0, 71 250V/ 400 mA/T
EHT63-H 63 VA Ø 86 x 49 1, 04 250V/ 630 mA/T
EHT75-H 75 VA Ø 86 x 49 1, 04 250V/ 630 mA/T
EHT100-H 100 VA Ø 115 x 44 1, 47 250V/ 1 A/T
EHT120-H 120 VA Ø 113 x 41 1, 52 250V/ 1,25 A/T
EHT150-H 150 VA Ø 115 x 47 1, 67 250V/ 1,25 A/T
EHT160-H 160 VA Ø 115 x 47 1, 84 250V/ 1,25 A/T
EHT200-H 200 VA Ø 113 x 53 2, 08 250V/ 2,5 A/T
EHT250-H 250 VA Ø 114 x 55 2, 20 250V/ 3,15 A/T
EHT300-H 300 VA Ø 136 x 47 2, 78 250V/ 3,15 A/T
EHT400-H 400 VA Ø 138 x 54 3, 40 250V/ 4 A/T
EHT500-H 500 VA Ø 152 x 52 4, 15 250V/ 5 A/T
EHT630-H 630 VA Ø 154 x 65 5, 20 250V/ 6,3 A/T
EHT750-H 750 VA Ø 155 x 66 5, 40 250V/ 6,3 A/T
EHT1000-H 1000 VA Ø 168 x 76 7, 00 250V/ 10 A/T
EHT1200-H 1200 VA Ø 186 x 66 7, 60 250V/ 12 A/T
EHT1500-H 1500 VA Ø 188 x 76 9, 30 250V/ 12 A/T
EHT2000-H 2000 VA Ø 220 x 88 12, 50 250V/ 16 A/T
EHT2500-H 2500 VA Ø 250 x 90 15, 20 250V/ 16 A/T
EHT3000-H 3000 VA Ø 265 x 92 17, 90 250V/ 16 A/T
Fixing accessories:
20-30VA  Ø50 mm, fixing with M5 screw
50-1000VA  Ø74 mm, fixing with M6 screw
>1000 VA Ø112 mm, fixing with M8 screw
Elektris 2000 Kft.  Honvéd St. 4 H-3200 Gyöngyös  Tel.: +36 30 3081566  www.elektris.hu